Ski excursion under the stars

® Mittwoch 16:00 o'clock

Duration: 3 hours

Ski touring fascination

Description

Ski touring fascination

Detailed description

Experience the tranquility of nature descend over the ski area in the evening. Enjoy the sunset with a snack on the Schafberg
plateau. Descend into the valley, lit by the cone of light from your headlamp. Ski excursion with technical instructions on ski touring
and information on the ski area. A new experience awaits.

Specially suitable for ski touring beginners (220m in altitude).

The evening ski excursion is offered every Wednesday. Try on rental material up to 30 minutes before the start of the ski excursion
in the evening.

included_services

Guide
small refreshment on the mountain

excluded_services

Lift ticket and equipment (touring equipment incl. avalanche transceiver equipment)
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Meeting point

4:00 pm Gargellner Bergbahnen ticket office (fitting of rental equipment up to max. 30 minutes before start)

End

approx. 7:00 pm (at the valley station)

Registration

up to 12 am on the same day

Prices

84,00 € per person (excl. lift ticket)
55,00 € rental material (if necessary)
22,50 € ascent (if necessary)

from min. 3 participants

Rental ski touring equipment

If you need touring ski equipment please allow about 30 minutes for the ski rental.

Links

> Book now!
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https://shop.bergbahnen-gargellen.at/en/ski-excursion-under-the-stars_e_25404
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@ Veranstaltungsort

Bergbahnen Gargellen

Bergbahnstr. 89a

6787 Gargellen

+43 5557 6310
info@bergbahnen-gargellen.at
https://www.montafon.at/gargellen/de 2

Datum

1712.2025

24.12.2025

31.12.2025

07.01.2026

14.01.2026

21.01.2026

28.01.2026

04.02.2026

11.02.2026

18.02.2026

A- web2print.footer.opening_times.brandnertal

ﬁ Veranstalter

Bergbahnen Gargellen

6787 Gargellen

+43 5557 6310
info@bergbahnen-gargellen.at

Weitere Termine

Uhrzeit

16:00 o'clock
16:00 o'clock
16:00 o'clock
16:00 o'clock
16:00 o'clock
16:00 o'clock
16:00 o'clock
16:00 o'clock
16:00 o'clock

16:00 o'clock
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